AC/DC 充电电源
JWAC 充电电源系列--200W 输出
JWAC charging Switching Power Supply Series--200W Output
典型性能  Typical Performance
◆ 外形尺寸：200*98*40（mm）
     Dimension：200*98*40（mm）
◆ 宽输入电压范围
   Wide range input voltage

 自然冷却
Convection
命名方式  Naming Rules
JWAC - 200 S 12
电池标称电压
                          Battery nominal vollage
单路输出
                          Single Output
输出功率
                          Output power
AC/DC 充电电源
                          AC/DC charging Switching Power Supply
产品选型  Product Selection Table
产 品 型 号
Product model
电池标称电压
Battery nominal vollage
充电电压
Charging voltage
充电电流
Chanrging current
浮充电压
Float  voltage
效 率
Efficiency
JWAC-200S12 12V 14..8V 16.7A 13.8V 83%
JWAC-200S24 24V 29.4V 8.4A 27.4V 83%
JWAC-200S36 36V 44.2V 5.6A 41.2V 84%
JWAC-200S48 48V 58.8V 4.2.A 54.8V 85%
JWAC-200S60 60V 73.5V 3.3A 68,5V 86%
JWAC-200S72 72V 88.2V 2.8A 82.8V 86%
注：因篇幅有限，以上只是部分产品列表，若需列表以外产品，请与本公司销售部联系。
Note：Due to space limitations ,the above list is only for some products, If other than a list of products, please contact the Company’s sales
department.
 安装尺寸图  MechanicalData